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TRANSPORT
FOR LONDON

Tariffs

As the regulator, TfL is responsible for reviewing and setting taxi fares and tariffs. This
page provides details of the tariff rates, and the times when they apply.

v Tariff 1 v Tariff 3

v Tariff 2 v Tariff rate for longer journeys

There are three standard tariff periods, and when a certain tariff applies depends on the day
of the week and the time of day you travel.

The tariff rate can change (e.g. from Tariff 1 to 2, 2 to 3 or 3 to 1) if a journey starts when
one tariff rate applies but is still going when the next Tariff rate starts.

The meter automatically adds a charge based on time for any part of a taxi journey when the
speed drops below 10.4mph. Other extra charges may be included in the final fare.

Tariff |

For any hiring during Monday to Friday between 05:00 and 20;00, other than on a public
holiday:

+ For the first 234.8 metres or 50.4 seconds (whichever is reached first) there is a
minimum charge of £2.60

« For each additional 117.4 metres or 25.2 seconds (whichever is reached first), or part
thereof, if the distance travelled is less than 9656.1 metres there is a charge of 20p

+ Once the distance has reached 9656.1 metres then there is a charge of 20p for each
additional 86.9 metres or 18.7 seconds (whichever is reached first), or part thereof

Tariff 2

For any hiring either during Monday to Friday between 20:00 and 22:00 or during Saturday
or Sunday between 05:00 and 22:00, other than on a public holiday:

= For the first 191 metres or 41 seconds (whichever is reached first) there is a minimum
charge of £2.60
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« For each additional 95.5 metres or 20.5 seconds (whichever is reached first), or part
thereof, the distance travelled is less than 9,656.1 metres there is a charge of 20p

+ Once the distance has reached 9,656.1 metres then there is a charge of 20p for each
additional 86.9 metres or 18.7 seconds (whichever is reached first), or part thereof

Tariff 3

For any hiring between 22:00 on any day and 05:00 the following day or at any time on a
public holiday:

* For the first 162.4 metres or 35 seconds (whichever is reached first) there is a minimum
charge of £2.60

« For each additional 81.2 metres or 17.5 seconds (whichever is reached first), or part
thereof, the distance travelled is less than 9,656.1 metres there is a charge of 20p

» Once the distance has reached 9,656.1 metres then there is a charge of 20p for each
additional 86.9 metres or 18.7 seconds (whichever is reached first)

Tariff rate for longer journeys

When a taxi journey reaches six miles the tariff rates changes. This new rate is sometimes
referred to as Tariff 4.

The tariff rate for journeys over six miles is higher than the Tariff 1 and 2 rates but lower than
the Tariff 3 rate.

Tariff Rate Times when the tariff currently
applies

Tariff 1 for journeys up to 6 miles £2.74 per Monday to Friday, 05:00-20:00
mile

Tariff 2 for journeys up to 6 miles  £3.37 per Monday to Friday, 20:00-22:00

mile Saturday and Sunday, 05:00-22:00
Tariff 3 for journeys up to 6 miles £3.96 per Every night, 22:00-05:00

mile Public holidays
Tariff rate for journeys over 6 £3.70 per At all times for journeys over 6 miles
miles mile

The information on this page is effective from Saturday 3 June 2017.

Share
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Brentwood Borough Council

Hackney Carriage Maximum Fares - revised 1st
December 2016

Tariff 1* Tariff 2* Tariff 3* Tariff 4*

100.00% 112.50% 125.00% 200.00%
Initial Price £3.40 [£3.80 £4.20 £6.80
Unit Price £0.20 leo.20 £0.20 £0.20
Yards to flag fall 1053 1000 1020 1017
Yards per drop 158.00 141.00 126.00 79.00
Initial Wait (seconds) 240 227 227 245
Unit Wait (seconds) 36 32 28 19

Extras :
For Each person in Excess of One: 20p
London Congestion Charge — As applied For each passenger in excess of one 20p

Soiling Charge — Outside £20 in addition to the metered fare, inside £50 in addition to the
metered fare,

*Tariffs Explained:
Tariff 1;: Mon - Fri 6am to 8pm and Sat 6am to 6pm
Tariff 2: Mon - Fri 8pm to 11pm, Sat 6pm to 11pm and Sun 6am to 6pm

Tariff 3: Mon to Sat 11pm to 6am Sun and public Holidays except Christmas and New Year
6pm to 6am

Tariff 4: Between 6pm on 24 Dec and 6am on 27 Dec and Between 6pm on 31 Dec and 6am
on 2 Jan

For more information regarding the table of fares please email licensing@brentwocd.gov.ukor
telephone 01277 312500,

must be displayed in the vehicle.



Broxbourne council

Table of fares for hackney carriages from 1
November 2014

[Each additional unit
Fare up
. . f 166 metres or part
Rate Hiring time tr?n;t}-gg hereof or every 38
econds waiting time
i
6am to 10pm Monday to Saturday £3.00 20p

1 inclusive

i

i10pm to 6am Monday to Friday
inclusive. 10pm Saturday to 6am
5 Monday. All day Bank Holidays £4.00 AL

.Christmas Day, Boxif-\-é Day-f, New
Year's Day and after 6pm

3 Christmas Eve and New Year's £5.00 40p
Eve.

For vehicles licensed to carry up to
8 passengers and carrying 5 or

< more passengers substitute Rates, £6.80 60p
2, 3 and 4 for Rates 1, 2 and 3.

There is no charge for assistance dogs. There is no charge for all other dogs,
although they are carried at the driver's discretion.

A charge of up to £75 can be made to passengers who cause soiling to the
driver's vehicle.



Harlow District Council

Hackney Carriage Revised Tariffs
With effect from 14/11/2014

S.65 Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976 Part i

Harlow

Council

Working together for Harlow

This vehicle is licensed by Harlow District Council as a Hackney Carriage. The fares and charges for
journeys both within and outside the Council’'s boundaries are set out below. All enquiries should be made
to the Licensing Team, Civic Centre, The Water Gardens, Harlow, Essex CM20 1WG

Rate
code on 1 2 3 4
meter
Tariff Applies Mondays to Applies Mondays to Applies Mondays to Applies Mondays to
notes Saturdays, except Saturdays between Saturdays between Saturdays between
Bank Holidays, 10.00pm and 6.00am 6.00am and 10.00pm 10.00pm and 6.00am
batween 6.00am and zll hours Sunday and (and be manually and all day Sundays
10.00pm and between | Bank Holidays and engaged) when the {and be manually
6.00am and noon on public holiday (except | taxi fravels outside the | engaged) when the
Xmas and New Years | Christmas Day Boxing | boundaries of Harlow taxi travels outside the
Eve Day and New Years unless the hirer {during | boundaries of Harlow
Day) and between the course of the unless the hirer (during
Journeys outside the | nocn and 6.00pm journey) is returning to | the course of the
boundaries of Harlow | Xmas Eve and New a final destination point | journey) is returning to
during the above Years Eve within the boundaries a final destination point
times — of Harlow within the boundaries
Journeys outside the of Harlow
see Rate 3 boundaries of Harlow | Applies from 6pm on
during the above Xmas and New Years
times - Eve, and at any time
on Xmas day, Boxing
see Rated Day and New Years
Day within the district
of Harlow
Distance | Minimum fare £3.00 | Minimum fare £3.40 | Minimum fare £3.40 | Minimum fare £3.40
(Miles)
1 £5.00 £5.60 £5.60 £5.60
2 £6.40 £7.20 £8.00 £8.80
3 £7.80 £8.80 £10.40 £11.80
4 £9.00 £10.60 £12.80 £14.60
5 £10.40 £12.20 £15.20 £17.60
8 £14.60 £17.20 £22.60 £26.40
12 £20.00 £24.00 £32.20 £38.00

The fare payable will be calculated automatically and displayed on the meter. If the taxi speed drops below
10mph (approx) this will be charged by time rather than distance and will be higher than indicated above.

Extra Charges

For each adult in excess of one (but two children between the ages 2 and 14 shall count as one | 20p
Adult for the purpose of the tariff)
Dogs except assistance dogs 20p
Luggage other than that conveyed with the passengers in the passenger compartment, each 20p
item

Damage & Soilage

The Driver may recover costs under Section 65 of part Il of the Local Government (Miscellaneous
Provisions Act, 1976, from the hirer who will be responsible for any damage to (or human discharge left in)
the taxi, which has been caused by the action of the hirer or traveling companion(s), and the hirer will be
liable to meet the full cost of restoration work required to make good the effects of the aforementioned
damage and or human discharge.
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Taxi fares - Chelmsford City Council Page 1 of 1

This site uses cookies to store information on your computer, to improve your experience. To find out more about the cookies
this site uses and how to delete them, please see the privacy policy

B | accept cookies from this site. Continue

Listen

/a4 Chelmsford
JJJ City Council

Search site...

Taxi fares Also in this ¢
We regulate the fare you can charge your customers. This varies depending on the day and the time the
hire begins. Home Page
Tariff
Tariff 1
Dates and times Contact Lice
+ Monday to Saturday
+ Gamio 11pm E Lontactusc
01245 6067,
Maximum charges \

+ £3.10 for first 620 yards or 2 minutes and 33 seconds
+  £0.10 for each subsequent 81.5 yards: £0.10
+  £0.10 for waiting time of 20.1 seconds

Back

Is there something wrong with this page?

Go to:

Home

Business
.

Taxis

https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/business/licensing/taxis/hackney-carriages/fares/?entr... 18/09/2017



Taxi fares - Chelmsford City Council Page 1 of 1

This site uses cookies to store information on your computer, to imprave your experience. To find out more about the caokies
this site uses and how to delete them, please see the privagy policy

8 ) accept cookies fram this site. Continue

Usten

/4% Chelmsford

==Z// City Council

Search site...

R 2V QAR 55 W T ORI A LR o 5 0 AT o 5 0 A B35
Taxi fares

Also in this ¢
We regulate the fare you can charge your customers, This varies depending on the day and the time the
hire begins. Home Page
Tariff
Tariff 2
Dates and times CO ntact L|Ce
« Everyday
+ 11pmto 6am E Contactus ¢
01245 6067,
Maximum charges ‘

* E4.30 far first 755 yards or 1 minute and 13 seconds
+ E0.10 for each subsequent 56 yards
+  £0.10 for waiting time of 13.4 seconds

Back

Is there something wrong with this page?

Go to:

https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/business/licensing/taxis/hackney-carriages/fares/?entr... 18/09/2017
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This site uses cookies to store information on your computer, te improve your experience. To find out more about the cookies
this site uses and how to delete themn, please see the privacy policy

8 1 accept cookies from this site. Continue
Listen
/a1 Chelmsford
- i H
-::J City Council ! Search site...

Taxi fares Also in this
We regulate the fare you can charge your customers. This varies depending on the day and the time the
hire begins. Home Page
Tariff
Tariff 3
Dates and times Contact Lice

* Sunday

« Gamto H1pm ] Contactuse

\QlZiSﬁQﬁL

Maximum charges

+  £4.10 for first 450 yards or 1 minute and 13 seconds
+  E£0.10 for each subsequent 82.5 yards
+ £0.10 for waiting time of 13.4 seconds

Back

Is there something wrong with this page?

Go to:

https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/business/licensing/taxis/hackney-carriages/fares/?entr... 18/09/2017
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This site uses cookies to store information on your computer, to improve your experience. To find out more about the cookies
this site uses and how to delete thern, please see the privacy golicy

B | accept cookies from this site. Continue
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Search site...

Taxi fares

We regulate the fare you can charge your customers. This varies depending on the day and the time the
hire begins.

Also in this ¢

Home Pape
Tariff
Tariff 4

Dates and times

Contact Lice

B Contactusc

« From 10pm on 24 December (Christmas Eve) to 6am on 27 December
*  From 10pm on 31 December (New Year's Eve) to 12am on 1 January (New Year's Day)

01245 6067;
Maximum charges \

+  £5.20 for first 520 yards or 2 minutes and 2 seconds
+  £0.20 for each subsequent 91 yards
+  £0.20 for waiting time of 21.3 seconds

Back

Is there something wrong with this page?

Go to:

https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/business/licensing/taxis’hackney-carriages/fares/?entr... 18/09/2017



